Intelligentsia Cup Prairie State Cycling Series
Pro/1/2 Men Overall Standings

Northwestern Medicine Lake Bluff Criterium
Saturday, July 20, 2013 (Day 6 of 7)

Place Bib|Name
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13
41
26
24
56
5
4
2
7
27
55
1
34
58
17
16
32
47
31
21
87
6
45
50
57
38
79
30
52
54
61
90
68
53
84
72
44
89
25
19
73
3

David Guttenplan
Brandon Feehery
Chad Hartley
Robert White
Ryan Aitcheson
Karl Menzies
Luke Keough

Carlos Alzate Escobar

Emile Abraham
Calixto Bello
Alexander Ray
Hilton Clarke
Ricardo Escuela
Anthony Olson
Jordan Mathes
Jeanmichel Lachance
Shane Kline
Andrew Scarano
John (Jackie) Simes
Gevan Samuel
Adam Leibovitz
Bradley White
Ivan Kovalev
Andrew Buntz
Tim Savre

Bill Mulligan
Jonathan Toftoy
Thomas Brown
John Tomlinson
Cole House

Sven Gartner
Chad Burdzilauskas
Brian Ellison
Alexander Meyer
Nicholas Ramirez
Joshua Johnson
Evgeny Kovalev
Hogan Sills
Joshua Carter
Sean Piper
Graham Dewart
Adrian Hegyvary

Age Cat Team

28
21
32
36
22
36
22
30
39
27
22
34
30
23
26
26
24
26
25
23
22
31
27
25
23
19
32
26
21
25
25
35
22
21
27
21
25
23
34
28
21
29
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AG Bicycles/ Guttenplan

Astellas Oncology Cycling Team

Sharecare Cycling p/b Wheeland Sprocket.com
Sharecare Cycling p/b Wheeland Sprocket.com
Astellas Oncology Cycling Team

Team United Healthcare

Team United Healthcare

Team United Healthcare

Predator Carbon Repair

AG Bicycles/ Guttenplan

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

Team United Healthcare Georgia/The 706 P
Predator Carbon Repair

Mitsubishi Laser/Grand Performance
Sharecare Cycling p/b Wheeland Sprocket.com
Predator Carbon Repair

Team SmartStop p/b Mountain Kha

Team United Healthcare Georgia/The 706 P
Team SmartStop p/b Mountain Kha

Predator Carbon Repair

Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team P/B Motorex
Team United Healthcare

RusVelo

Astellas Oncology Cycling Team

Freewheel Bike

Great Dane Velo Club

Revolution Cycle/Twin Six

Team SmartStop p/b Mountain Kha

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

WDT-Allvoi International Cycling Team
Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team P/B Motorex
St Paul Bicycle Racing Club

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team P/B Motorex
Bissell ABG Giant

RusVelo

Sammy's Bike

Predator Carbon Repair

Freddie Fu Cycling Team
BISSELL-ABG-GIANT

Team United Healthcare

Total



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

40
62
77
46
43
80
10
71

11
23
69
49

Benjamin Bryant
Brendan Cornett
Daniel Lam
Timothy Campbell
Brendan Larkin
Michael Norton
Anthony Canevari
Christopher StPeter
Maxwell Ackermann
Clayton Chase

Dan Teaters
Michael Dutczak
Andrew Bates

31
27
38
27
23
33
27
35
19
39
29
20
29
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(unattached)

Team United Healthcare Georgia/The 706 P
BISSELL-ABG-GIANT

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

Janesville Velo Club

Sharecare Cycling p/b WheelandSprocket.c
xXx Racing

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee

Sharecare Cycling p/b WheelandSprocket.c
RACC p/b Geargrinder

South Chicago Wheelmen

Scarlet Fire Racing
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